
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(23.A01 SE AM 1 To Urban & North-Northside)

       03/25/2025

TRIP ID 23.A01 SE AM 1 To Urban & North-Northside     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Depart  Prigge's Bus Sheboygan 6:04 AM  

 North HS Sp Ed PU/DO (Educational Asst) Sheboygan 6:14 AM  

 1619 N 5th St Sheboygan 6:18 AM  

 1812 N 10th St Sheboygan 6:21 AM  

 1430 N 27th St Sheboygan 6:32 AM  

 W1862 Revere Ct Sheboygan 6:39 AM  

 2319 W Mark Dr Sheboygan 6:52 AM  

 3227 W Mark Dr Sheboygan 6:53 AM  

 2132 N 26th St Sheboygan 7:04 AM  

 2430 N 24th St Sheboygan 7:09 AM  

 1417 Eisner Ave Sheboygan 7:14 AM  

 Ridge Ct Apts Sheboygan 7:15 AM  

 3326 N 11th St Sheboygan 7:26 AM  

 Urban Middle School PU/DO Sheboygan 7:30 AM  

 Urban Middle School (N 12th St)(045) Sheboygan 7:30 AM  

 North HS Sped PU/DO Sheboygan 7:35 AM  

 North High School (N 10th St lot)(023) Sheboygan 7:35 AM  
         
 


